WGSD-8020
Cost-effective IPv6 Managed Gigabit Switch solution for SMB
Nowadays, lots of electronic products or mobile devices can browse the Internet,
which means the need of IP Address increases. However, the current IPv4
network infrastructure is not capable enough to provide IP Address to each
single users / Clients. The situation forces the ISP to build up the IPv6 (Internet
Protocol version 6) network infrastructure speedily.  To fulfill the demand,
PLANET releases the IPv6 management Gigabit Ethernet Switch, WGSD-

5
WGSD-8020
Ordering Information
WGSD-8020 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 2 Shared SFP Managed Switch
WGSW-24040 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Switch
WGSW-24040R 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Switch / 48V DC Redundant Power
Relative Product
SNMP MIBs
RFC-1213 MIB-II
IF-MIB
RFC-1493 Bridge MIB
RFC-1643 Ethernet MIB
RFC-2863 Interface MIB
RFC-2665 Ether-Like MIB
RFC-2819 RMON MIB (Group 1, 2, 3 and 9)
RFC-2737 Entity MIB
RFC-2618 RADIUS Client MIB
RFC-2933 IGMP-STD-MIB
RFC-3411 SNMP-Frameworks-MIB
IEEE 802.1X PAE
LLDP
MAU-MIB
Standards Conformance